Taco 2400 Series High Capacity Circulators are specifically designed for quiet, efficient,
dependable operation in a wide range of medium to high flow/head hydronic heating,
chilled water cooling and hot water recirculation applications.  The space saving,
close-coupled, maintenance free motor with permanently lubricated, sealed-for-life
bearings, Noryl® impeller and durable, carbon/silicon-carbide mechanical seal provide
unmatched reliability.  Available in Cast Iron or Stainless Steel construction.
2400 Series High Capacity Circulators
©Taco Catalog # 100-72

 Permanently lubricated ball bearing
 O-Ring/Flange Gaskets:  EPDM
Model Nomenclature
 S — Stainless Steel, Flanged
 Y — 230V/60/1 Motor
Performance Data
 Maximum Flow:  90 GPM
 Maximum Head:  46 Feet
 Minimum Fluid Temp:  40°F (4°C)
 Maximum Fluid Temp:  225°F (107°C)
 Maximum Working Pressure:  150 psi
  FOR INDOOR USE ONLY
Mounting Positions
Recommended Not recommended
2400 Series Companion Flange Sets
Models
2400-10/10S -3P
2400-20/20S -3P
2400-45/45S -3P
2400-50/50S -3P
         2-Bolt
2400-50/50S/2 -3P
         2-Bolt
2400-30/30S -3P
2400-40/40S -3P
         2-Bolt
2400-60/60S -3P
2400-65/65S -3P
2400-70/70S -3P
        4-Bolt
2400-70/70S/3 -3P
         4-Bolt
Connection
Iron NPT
S. Steel NPT
Bronze SWT
Shut-Off NPT
Shut-Off SWT
Iron NPT
S. Steel NPT
Iron NPT
S. Steel NPT
Shut-Off NPT
Shut-Off SWT
Iron NPT
S. Steel, NPT
Iron NPT
S. Steel, NPT
3/4"
110-251F